	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wait List 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2012-2013
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	#
	student's name
	interview
	toefl
	math
	essay
	final score
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	76
	Mkheidze Levan
	21
	463
	4
	19
	12.86
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	77
	Shevardnandze Mariam
	22.3
	433
	7
	17
	8.99
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	78
	Lomia Ekaterine
	19.2
	457
	4.5
	16
	8.13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	79
	Marjanidze Nika
	16.2
	350
	11.5
	18
	7.96
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	80
	Kirvalidze Mariam
	16.4
	387
	11
	16
	6.71
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



